
7/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 7 7 2 17

Cpf 8 12 2 3 7 32

Dem 19,322 22,161 21,167 21,613 21,086 105,349

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 31 31 34 25 23 144

Idp 456 424 508 663 649 2,700

Int 1,644 1,824 2,405 2,600 2,863 11,336

LPF 106 170 164 163 164 767

Npa 12,823 17,188 17,203 16,220 15,632 79,066

PSL 0 2 0 1 1 4

Ref 10 16 16 16 14 72

Rep 23,472 28,198 26,053 25,029 24,193 126,945

UNK 0 0 0 1 1 2

Total 57,872 70,027 67,561 66,341 64,635 326,436

District Number

Party

1



7/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,179 1,077 478 237 526 905 979

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Idp 17 19 10 10 30 16 14

Int 82 61 37 35 94 82 71

LPF 11 8 3 4 1 2 6

Npa 920 788 323 213 331 651 731

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Rep 1,160 1,057 552 521 972 1,202 1,102

Total 3,372 3,010 1,404 1,021 1,954 2,858 2,906

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

565 630 463 337 516 1,237 277 275 442 450

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 10 15 5 19 21 11 7 6 9

22 53 43 41 100 86 17 19 31 28

4 1 3 0 1 9 1 1 2 4

413 481 425 173 367 1,187 193 236 331 443

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

415 925 868 572 1,145 1,753 296 282 450 648

1,426 2,101 1,817 1,129 2,148 4,294 795 820 1,263 1,583



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

585 450 715 292 373 157 282 423 8 70

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 4 8 9 2 2 4 20 0 5

43 25 49 21 33 8 21 51 0 7

3 1 4 3 4 2 1 8 0 0

506 288 707 228 390 132 201 423 7 56

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

524 297 838 447 502 266 279 741 9 75

1,671 1,068 2,321 1,000 1,306 569 788 1,667 24 213



35 36 38 41 43 44 45 46 47 48

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

510 8 229 69 2 69 54 64 83 130

1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

56 1 21 4 0 4 2 6 10 10

6 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0

371 3 245 55 8 82 53 58 63 116

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,103 11 343 91 3 130 72 117 94 214

2,052 23 845 223 13 287 181 246 253 470



51 53 Total

0 0 7

4 14 15,164

0 0 11

0 0 303

1 2 1,277

0 0 99

4 16 12,218

0 0 1

0 0 6

2 24 20,102

11 56 49,188



7/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 17 17

Cpf 32 32

Dem 105,349 105,349

ECO 2 2

Gre 144 144

Idp 2,700 2,700

Int 11,336 11,336

LPF 767 767

Npa 79,066 79,066

PSL 4 4

Ref 72 72

Rep 126,945 126,945

UNK 2 2

Total 326,436 326,436

District Number

Party

3



7/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 16 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 29 0 1 1 0 1 0

Dem 96,457 1,648 2,912 239 56 509 3,528

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 132 0 4 1 0 0 7

Idp 2,471 25 71 6 1 14 112

Int 10,514 72 255 24 3 82 386

LPF 699 13 24 0 0 4 27

Npa 73,350 735 2,039 173 38 440 2,291

PSL 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 66 1 2 0 0 1 2

Rep 117,970 1,171 3,374 452 60 743 3,175

UNK 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 301,711 3,665 8,682 896 158 1,794 9,530

District Number

Party

4



Total

17

32

105,349

2

144

2,700

11,336

767

79,066

4

72

126,945

2

326,436



7/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 12 4 1 17

Cpf 10 9 13 32

Dem 35,464 34,871 35,014 105,349

ECO 1 1 0 2

Gre 52 43 49 144

Idp 1,055 887 758 2,700

Int 4,392 4,090 2,854 11,336

LPF 261 287 219 767

Npa 26,110 28,186 24,770 79,066

PSL 1 2 1 4

Ref 28 24 20 72

Rep 35,215 50,879 40,851 126,945

UNK 1 1 0 2

Total 102,602 119,284 104,550 326,436

District Number

Party

5



7/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 12 17

Cpf 22 10 32

Dem 61,741 43,608 105,349

ECO 0 2 2

Gre 87 57 144

Idp 1,406 1,294 2,700

Int 5,841 5,495 11,336

LPF 432 335 767

Npa 46,743 32,323 79,066

PSL 2 2 4

Ref 35 37 72

Rep 80,338 46,607 126,945

UNK 0 2 2

Total 196,652 129,784 326,436

District Number

Party

6



7/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Cpf 1 0 1

Dem 619 322 941

Gre 0 1 1

Idp 19 6 25

Int 84 29 113

Lpf 6 6 12

Npa 494 259 753

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 884 439 1,323

Total 2,107 1,063 3,170

District Number

Party

7



7/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 7 7 2 17

Cpf 8 12 2 3 7 32

Dem 19,322 22,161 21,167 21,613 21,086 105,349

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 31 31 34 25 23 144

Idp 456 424 508 663 649 2,700

Int 1,644 1,824 2,405 2,600 2,863 11,336

LPF 106 170 164 163 164 767

Npa 12,823 17,188 17,203 16,220 15,632 79,066

PSL 0 2 0 1 1 4

Ref 10 16 16 16 14 72

Rep 23,472 28,198 26,053 25,029 24,193 126,945

UNK 0 0 0 1 1 2

Total 57,872 70,027 67,561 66,341 64,635 326,436

District Number

Party

8



7/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:28 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 16 20 Total

AIP 3 13 1 17

Cpf 10 8 14 32

Dem 34,666 34,024 36,659 105,349

ECO 0 2 0 2

Gre 44 51 49 144

Idp 927 1,003 770 2,700

Int 4,135 4,150 3,051 11,336

LPF 274 247 246 767

Npa 27,017 25,368 26,681 79,066

PSL 1 1 2 4

Ref 17 31 24 72

Rep 48,808 34,062 44,075 126,945

UNK 1 1 0 2

Total 115,903 98,961 111,572 326,436

District Number

Party

9


